Marshall County Fiscal Court Meeting Schedule 2023

Date

Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Monday, June 19, 2023
Thursday, July 6, 2023
Monday, July 17, 2023
Tuesday, August 1, 2023
Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Tuesday, October 17, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023
Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Time
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Regular Meeting
Special Called Meeting
Special Called Meeting
Special Called Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting



